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MBBS 2024-202sTIME TABLE FIRSTFOUNDATION L2-11-24

Presenter)icOate Time
Principal, CEO, MEU convenorto the lnstitution + welcome Address9.00 AM to 10.00 AM

Prof. Dr. Raghunath Misra (Department of Community Medicine)
Role of IMG10.00 AM -10:30 AM

Dr. Avirupa Banik (Department of Ophthalmolgy)Expectation of students from the Nation & Society10:30 AM-11:00 AM
Prof. Dr. Arindom Banerjee (Dean, Students Affairs) and Dr

Meenakshi Mitra StudentsRutes and Regulations of the lnstitution11:00 AM-11:45 AM

0r. Pansy Lyall (MEU convenor)of the MBBS Curriculum11:45 AM to 12:30 PM

Dr. Sabyasachi Gon (Dean Academics )of a Doctor in Society12:30 PM to 1.00 PM

[unch Break
1.00 PM to 2.00 PM

Dr. Ankita Eanerjee (DePartmentDr. Soumit Roy
Principles of Family practice2.00 PM to 2:30 PM

Dr. Krishn€ndu Dey (Department of General Medicine)
History of Medicine2:30 PM-3:L5 PM

Dr. Gargi Mukherjee (Department of Pathology)
Alternate Health SYstem3:15 PM-4.00 PM

Dr. Radhika upadhyay (Department of FMT)
Documentation and Medical Ethics

Day 1

1:2-77-24

Tuesday

4:00 PM-5:00 PM

Dr. Neerja Shastri (PrinciPal )Opertunities after MBBS9.00 AM -9:30 AM
Mousumi Kilikdar (Department of Microbiology)

Universal precaution + Bio safety measures9:30 AM-10:30 A.M
Prof. Dr. Arvind Ram (Department of Ophthalmolgy)Health care delivery10:30 AM to 11:30 AM

Prof. Dr. Biswaroop Chatterjee {Department of Microbiology)
Hand Hygiene and Personal Protective Equipments11:30 AM to 11i45 A.M

Dr. Avinash Kumar (Department of Microbiology)lmmunisation11:45 AM- 12:15 PM

Manish kumar sinha (Department of Microbiology)
12:15 P.M-1:00 PM

[unch Break
1.00 PM to 2.00 PM

Or. S.R Ghosh (Department of General Surgery)
2:00 PM-2:45 PM

Dr. G.D Maiti (Department of oB&G)
2:45 PM-3:15 PM

Prof. Dr. Partha Saha (Department of Orthopedics)Disability competencies3.15 PM to 4.00 PM

CEO madam (Suparna SenguPta)Significance of working in a health care team

Day 2

L3-7t-24

wednesday

4:00 PM to 5.00 PM

Department of Anesthesiology and Dr' Albert Dawn
BLS9.00 AM to 1.00 PM

Lunch Break1.00 PM to 2.00 PM

Kabiraj (Department of Emergency Medicine)First AID

Day 3

L4-Lt-2024

Thursday 2.00 P.M-4.30 PM

Holiday (Guru Nanak's Birthday)
Friday

Mr. Dipsanker Chatterjee (Department of Pharmacology)Cultural competences9.00 AM to 9:30 AM

Dr. Mousomi Roy (Department of Physiology)Group Dynamics9:30 PM -10:00 AM
and Mrlnstructor) DeptDr.

Role of Yoga + Meditation10.00 AM to 10:30 AM

Gaurab Das ( Dept. Of Gen Surgery)to access online resourses, Al in health care10:30 A.M-11.00 A.M

Dr. Jayant Kumar Muduli (Department of Paediatrics)relationship while working in health care team11.00 A.M - 1.00 P.M

Lunch Break
1.00 PM to 2.00 PM

Mr. Abhisek Saha (Yoga and Sports lnstructor)
Sports2.00 PM to 5.00 PM

LslLLl24

L5lLLl24

Saturday

Day 4

SUNOAY!7htl24
Dr. Misra

National Health Goals and Policies9.00 AM to 11.00 PM

Dr. V.V. Gantait (Department of Psychiatry)skill11.00 AM to 12:00 NOON
Dr. lmon PaulDr Pansy

12.00 NOON to 12:30 PM

Prof.Dr. Subham Das (Department of Pharmacology)Orientation to basic Research12:30 PM-1.00 PM

Lunch Break
1.00 PM to 2.00 PM

Prof.Dr. Asish Banerjee (Department of Paediatrics)National lmmunisation Program2:00 PM-2:30 PM

Prof. Dr. Biswaroop Chatterjee (Department of Microbiology)lnfection Control

tBlL:^l24

Monday

Day-5

2:30 P.M-4.30 P.M
Prof. il Raghunath Misra and other faculties (Department of

aommunitv Medicine)Field Visit for Family Adoption Programme9.00 AM to 1.00 PM

Lunch Break
1.00 PM to 2.00 PM

Das (Department ofDr. lmon Paul and Dr
Management and Stress Management2:30 P.M-3:30 P.M

Dr. Gargi Mukherjee (Department of Pathology)
Self Directed Learning (SDL)3:30 P.M-4:00 P.M

Dr. Ankita BanerjeeDr. Avirupa
and Reflections

LslLLl24

Day 5

Tuesday

4:00 P.M-5:00 P.M

o
A

6
Pror, (Dr.) Neerja shastri
Principal

P,{ncpat

19 glty llerticat Coflege & Hospitat
lO Cily Road, Sovapur, Jemua
Durgspur-719206. tff i.
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